RO3 SM 10 AM FD 255

VIEUX - NON DESIGNES - FOND (3 concours)

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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DUDOUIT P&G
VANDERMEERSCH Ja
OZANNE Maurice
SAMMARTANO N & Z
LACAILLE M&Mme
HARDY Jacky
SOUILLARD Frédér
DUBOIS R&T
LEFEBVRE MJ
LEBAS Pascal
BRUMENT Bruno
CORIS Bruno / AN
QUIBEL Jean-Loui
BELBOUCHE Marce
FRESNAY Yohan
HALPIN GOSSET Pa
OSORIO P&F
LATOUR Jéréme

DE BRITO Joaquim
LEDUC Robert
CUFFEL GSM
CORIS Mere & Fil
DELAMARE LEBAS
BONNIN René

VIGE Jean-Claude
MAYET Jean-Frang
DUCROCQ Jacques
COUTURIER Serge
MONSTIER P&F
DAMAMME Alain
GUEROULT Frangoi
DERAIS J. R.
HOCHE André
ROUGEVENTRE Dani
MOREL Jacky
LEFEBVRE Colette
BAZIRE Hervé
LAPIRDO Antonio
LATOUR Pascal
EMO Denis

BEN MILOUD Hamed
VARDON G&C
ANGRAND Marc

Prix
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Points

39
90
102
143
147
197
217
227
242
106
255
267
270
151
154
195
208
244
149
167
17
30
33
36
49
61
70
72
73
77
79
96
117
118
128
166
170
226
40
46
63
67
86

Société
ELBEUF

LE HAV M
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
ALLOUV
SOTTEV
AUFFAY
MT ST AIGN
MT ST AIGN
LE HAV M
BRIONNE
ELBEUF
ELBEUF

LE HAV M
BIHORE
FECAMP
ALLOUV
BLANGY/BRE
SOTTEV
ALLOUV

LE HAV M
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
BIHORE
ELBEUF
BIHORE
ELBEUF
BRIONNE
LE HOULME
DOUD/YVETO
LE HOULME
BIHORE
SOTTEV
LE HAV M
BIHORE

MT ST AIGN
LE HAV M
SOTTEV
BLANGY/BRE
AUFFAY

LE HAV M
BIHORE
DOUD/YVETO



